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GODY
ABDULKADIR
PREVOT
LABAT
LAPORTE
DUFFOURG
LAFARGUE
CABANAC
JAMET
HORDEBAIGTS
CASTANHEIRA
SANCEY
HOURCADE
BALLESTER
DIQUELOU
ROBIN
DUCOURNEAU
MAUDUIT
BUTEL
CAZENAVE
RAYNEAU
BAROIS
HOURDEBAIGT
DARTIGUELONGUE
MOMBRUN
LINXE
MERIDA
MAIRY
JOUHANNAUD
MOSCHENROSS
TALES
CAZALIS
LASSUS
STERNAT
DLUBAK
PENCHAUD
SOUYEAUX
GREWEL
STOECKEL
LARROUTURE
MUNOZ
CALMELLY
LANGLADE
GUITOU
CAMPISTRON
CRABOS
MICHELENA
LAGOIDET
DESPAGNET
LOPES
JACQMART

TRAIL DE L'ASPERGE 2017-17KM MAZEROLLES
Prénom Temps Club Organisme
James 1 Se 01:13:31 STADE MONTOIS
Abdi 2 Se 01:16:44 AVENIR AIRE/ADOUR
Marc 3 Se 01:16:57
Benoit 4 Se 01:18:.07 AC POUILLON
Francis 1 Ma1l 01:18:54 BAZTANDARRAK
Christophe 5 Se 01:18:58
Alain 1 Ma2 01:20:17
David 2 Ma1l 01:20:18 UCR SAINT JUSTIN UFOLEP
Philippe 3 Matl 01:21:27
Maxime 1 Es 01:21:50
Christophe 6 Se 01:22:28
Laurent 4 Ma1l 01:24:00 MAC47
Xavier 5 Ma1 01:25:49
Eric 6 Ma1l 01:25:57 STADE MONTOIS
Franck 7 Ma1l 01:26:05 AVENIR ATURIN
Christophe 8 Ma1 01:26:31
Mathieu 7 Se 01:27:06 LOS ASTIAUS UFOLEP
Romuald 9 Ma1l 01:27:49
Ludovic 2 Ma2 01:27:58 STADE MONTOIS
Xavier 8 Se 01:28:17
Aurelien 9 Se 01:28:32
Pierre 10 Ma1 01:28:49
Joel 11 Ma1 01:29:50
Romain 2 Es 01:30:31 ESPOIR MUGRON
Fabrice 12 Ma1 01:30:40
Philippe 3 Ma2 01:30:42 LOS ASTIAUS UFOLEP
Laurent 10 Se  01:31:13
Thierry 13 Ma1 01:31:50 ESPOIR MUGRON
Jerome 14 Ma1 01:31:52 TRIATHLON MONTOIS
Romain 11 Se 01:31:57
Lucas 3 Es 01:32:52
PIERRE 12 Se  01:33:13
Anthony 15 Ma1 01:33:16
Mikael 16 Ma1 01:33:19
Florian 13 Se 01:34:04 LOS ASTIAUS UFOLEP
Sebastien 14 Se 01:34:56
Jerome 17 Ma1 01:35:45 JAB BORDERES
Olivier 18 Ma1 01:35:56
Charlelie 15 Se  01:36:03 ELAN D'ARMAGNAC
Jean-Marie 4 Ma2 01:36:07 APA JOGGING
Serge 5 Ma2 01:36:12
Emmanuel 19 Ma1l 01:36:15 ELAN D'ARMAGNAC
Laurent 6 Ma2 01:36:21
Pascal 1 Ma3 01:36:24 AC POUILLON
Julien 16 Se 01:37:04
Stephane 20 Ma1 01:37:05
KEVIN 17 Se  01:37:13
Christophe 7 Ma2 01:37:33 STADE MONTOIS
Cedric 18 Se 01:37:37 ELAN D'ARMAGNAC
Philippe 21 Ma1 01:37:41
Clovis 19 Se 01:37:51
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SUVATRA
PARDES
BEDORA
CAMPAN
FIGUREAU
NOEL
DEZECOT
VALETTE

PAZ DEL SOCORRO

CANDAU
MESPOULET
LISABOIS
LEGRAND
MENGIN
MARMILLOD
LAMOTHE
BORDES
BONIFACE
MORA
CACHAU
TALLEC
FERNANDES
SIMON
PRION
LIBREAU
SAINT GENEZ
FIEVET
STEYER
MOYEN
COURRECH
DEYRIS
MONDINAT
PARIS
LARRERE
COURTOIS
FAYE
BRIERE
GAUBE

TRAIL DE L'ASPERGE 2017-17KM

Emmanuel 22

Romain 23
Thierry 2

Jean-Luc 24
Eric 8

Alain 9

Anthony 20
Nais 1

David 25
Romain 21
Quentin 22
Stephane 26
Frederic 23
Nicolas 27
Stephane 28
Jeremy 24
Julien 25
Fabrice 26
Patrice 29
Francis 10
Myriam 2

Jose 27
Gaetan 28
Claude 11
Pierre 29
Bernadette 1

Cedric 30
Raphael 30
Jean-Christo| 31
Thierry 32
Jean-Jacque:12
Philippe 33
Christophe 31
Benoit 13
Yann 34
Bertrand 32
Sophie 1

Jean Francoi 35

MERLAUD BRETHOU{Stephanie 2

ARIBAUD
TASTET
DA COSTA
HUCHET
SAUTIRAN
THIBAUX
BONIFACE
PRAT
COMET
MENDES
BRUNET
GUIRAUD
GATE

Olivier 36
Andre 1
Jean-Philippe37
Maureen 3

Cyril 33
Laetitia 4

Jacques 3

Cyril 34
Vincent 14
William 35
Maxime 36
Frederic 38

Jean-Luc 15
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Ma1
Ma3
Ma1
Ma2
Ma2
Se
Se
Ma1
Se
Se
Ma1
Se
Ma1
Ma1
Se
Se
Se
Ma1
Ma2
Se
Se
Se
Ma2
Se
Ma2
Se
Ma1
Ma1
Ma1
Ma2
Ma1
Se
Ma2
Ma1
Se
Ma1
Ma1
Ma1
Ma1
Ma4
Ma1
Se
Se
Se
Ma3
Se
Ma2
Se
Se
Ma1
Ma2

01:38:13
01:38:26
01:38:35
01:39:09
01:39:14
01:39:36
01:39:45
01:39:55
01:40:11
01:40:12
01:40:33
01:40:54
01:41:01
01:41:09
01:41:49
01:42:30
01:42:38
01:42:41
01:42:51
01:43:06
01:43:42
01:44:13
01:44:30
01:44:43
01:44:46
01:44:48
01:44:50
01:45:25
01:45:29
01:45:40
01:45:50
01:45:52
01:45:58
01:46:30
01:46:42
01:46:46
01:46:50
01:46:51
01:47:33
01:47:39
01:48:01
01:48:06
01:48:12
01:49:30
01:49:47
01:49:49
01:51:06
01:51:22
01:51:30
01:51:53
01:51:55
01:52:09
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JAB BORDERES

STADE MONTOIS

BISONS

STADE MONTOIS
COURIR A AUDENGE
ESPOIR MUGRON
STADE MONTOIS
STADE MONTOIS

STADE MONTOIS
CYCLO MAZEROLLES

STADE MONTOIS
STADE MONTOIS
STADE MONTOIS
STADE MONTOIS

STADE MONTOIS
UCR SAINT JUSTIN
TEAM RAID LIGHT

LOS ASTIAUS

MAZEROLLES

UFOLEP

UFOLEP
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104F LARREY

105M DE CARVALHO
106 M REMAZEILLES
107M DUCOURNEAU
108 M LEFRETEUR
109 M DULAU

110M BARTET

111 F MACAUX
112M MACAUX

113F CANDAU

114F HOURDEBAIGHTS
115F MONCEL

116 M LEFRETEUR
117M CANDAU

118 F DUPRAT

119M BUET

120 M DUBOSCQ

121 M LAYRE CASSOU
122F CLAVAUD
123F THOUAULT
124M FORT

125M DUBOS

126 F BELLAMY

127 M DESPOUYS
128 F LESCA

129 M COSTA

130 F MESPLEDE
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Cecile
Antoine
Jean-Michel
Laurent
Gregory
Ludovic
Michel
Celine
Frederic
Francoise
Sylvie
Christine
Patrick
Jacques
Marie Paule
Jean Pierre
Frederic
Andre
Dominique
Isabelle
Jean-Luc
Paul
Nadege
Jerome
Sandra
Fabio
Sabine

3
16
39
40
4
37
17
4
18

8

Ma1
Ma2
Ma1
Ma1
Es

Se

Ma2
Ma1
Ma2
Ma2
Ma2
Ma2
Ma2
Ma2
Ma2
Ma3
Ma1
Ma3
Ma2
Ma1
Ma2
Se

Ma1
Ma1
Ma1
Se

Ma1

01:55:54
01:56:27
01:56:54
01:56:55
01:57:23
02:00:29
02:00:43
02:00:48
02:00:50
02:01:40
02:03:09
02:03:29
02:04:28
02:05:50
02:05:52
02:06:23
02:06:57
02:06:58
02:07:54
02:08:44
02:09:04
02:09:39
02:10:13
02:10:15
02:14:35
02:14:38
02:21:05
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ESPOIR MUGRON

ELAN D'ARMAGNAC
ELAN D'ARMAGNAC
AC POUILLON

ELAN D'ARMAGNAC

ELAN D'ARMAGNAC
ELAN D'ARMAGNAC

ESPOIR MUGRON
AC POUILLON

JAB BORDERES
AC AUCH

ESPOIR MUGRON
ESPOIR MUGRON

RUGBY

MAZEROLLES
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